
Show #5571: High Roller Reining Derby & Stakes (09/12/2018-09/15/2018)

25. Level 4 Non Pro-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 726 All Right Magnum Gina Maria Schumacher 219.50 XCS Ranch LLC$9731.47

2 25 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 218.50 Cable Creek Ranch/Deer$5923.51

3 485 Night Time Spook Kelle Lee Smith 217.50 Kelle Smith$4442.63

4T 460 Dun Its Shiney Son Samantha Smith 216.50 Lance Griffin$3596.41

4T 462 Gunology Ryan Humphrey 216.50 Humphrey Quarter Horses$3596.41

6 138 Gunsup In Tinseltown Kristin Darnall-Titov 216.00 Kristin Darnall-Titov$2961.75

7 330 Spooks Grand Slam Kim Muehlstaetter 215.50 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$2538.65

8T 262 One Stormy Nite Lane Colston 214.50 Kevin Colston$1903.98

8T 29 Sunset Nite Brooke A Boyle 214.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle$1903.98

10T 114 Lil Patron Indy Roper 213.50 Tim Roper$1375.10

10T 555 Off Whiz A Spook Tish Fappani 213.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani$1375.10

12 97 Sweet Guns Of Justice Garry Schwerdt 213.00 Garry Schwerdt$1057.77

13T 305 Magnify Ashley Michels 211.00 Ashley Michels$740.44

13T 94 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 211.00 Chalyce Head$740.44

15 408 Hangten Boogie Man Melanie Schuckers 210.50 Donald Hutchins$423.11

16 353 Shine On Chex Jennifer Gilliam 209.50 Janiene Borror

17 30 Gunna Be Easy Brooke A Boyle 209.00 Barbi & Michael Boyle

18 95 Riding Whiz Joy Janet Mathies 208.50 Janet Mathies

19T 552 Gunnabeonecoolchic Callie E Abing 208.00 Katherine Toth

19T 169 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 208.00 Vickie Compton

21 370 Baileys Nitecap Robin Aaker 207.50 Robin Aaker

22 132 Xtra Voodoo Pal Shelby Loretta Clausen 207.00 Clay Clausen

23T 725 Catchin The Red Eye David Goodchild 206.00 David Goodchild

23T 498 Chex With A Dream Sandy Eustace 206.00 Sandy Eustace

25 103 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 202.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman

26 361 Xtra Chuka Step Royal Worbets 200.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc

27 553 Crowabout Cash Callie E Abing 199.00 Katherine Toth

28 736 SLJ Jr Jose Vazquez 182.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.

29T 488 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 0.00 Morris H Kulmer

29T 715 Bullets Whizzen By Michael A Garnett 0.00 Michael A Garnett

29T 735 Juicematic Jose Vazquez 0.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.

29T 614 Coded N Color Raeanna Thayn 0.00 Robin & Robert Thayn

DQ 445 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Edoardo Bernardelli 0.00 Edoardo Bernardelli

DQ 446 Whiz Wild West Edoardo Bernardelli 0.00 Edoardo Bernardelli

26. Level 3 Int NP-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 25 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 218.50 Cable Creek Ranch/Deer$4601.90

2 460 Dun Its Shiney Son Samantha Smith 216.50 Lance Griffin$2801.16

3T 262 One Stormy Nite Lane Colston 214.50 Kevin Colston$1950.80

3T 29 Sunset Nite Brooke A Boyle 214.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle$1950.80

5 114 Lil Patron Indy Roper 213.50 Tim Roper$1600.66

6T 305 Magnify Ashley Michels 211.00 Ashley Michels$1300.54

6T 94 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 211.00 Chalyce Head$1300.54

8 408 Hangten Boogie Man Melanie Schuckers 210.50 Donald Hutchins$1000.41
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9 307 Cocktail Spook Laura Schwartz 210.00 Laura Schwartz$800.33

10 30 Gunna Be Easy Brooke A Boyle 209.00 Barbi & Michael Boyle$700.29

11 95 Riding Whiz Joy Janet Mathies 208.50 Janet Mathies$600.25

12T 552 Gunnabeonecoolchic Callie E Abing 208.00 Katherine Toth$450.19

12T 169 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 208.00 Vickie Compton$450.19

14 370 Baileys Nitecap Robin Aaker 207.50 Robin Aaker$300.12

15 132 Xtra Voodoo Pal Shelby Loretta Clausen 207.00 Clay Clausen$200.08

16T 725 Catchin The Red Eye David Goodchild 206.00 David Goodchild

16T 498 Chex With A Dream Sandy Eustace 206.00 Sandy Eustace

18 357 Nuttin But Whizkey Shelbey Jackson 205.50 Shelbey Jackson

19 334 Shine Superboy Shine Hanna Hopper 205.00 Hanna Hopper

20 308 Whizkey N Jewels Laura Schwartz 204.00 Laura Schwartz

21T 245 Hermosa Star Dream Maria Danieli-Krueger 203.50 Maria Danieli-Krueger

21T 268 Ray Charlez Allison Chappell 203.50 Alan Chappell

23 335 FM Colonel Tinseltown Maureen Underwood 203.00 Maureen Underwood

24 103 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 202.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman

25 469 Gunnersshineybrunett Felicia Linner 201.50 Claes Linner

26 361 Xtra Chuka Step Royal Worbets 200.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc

27 553 Crowabout Cash Callie E Abing 199.00 Katherine Toth

28T 488 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 0.00 Morris H Kulmer

28T 614 Coded N Color Raeanna Thayn 0.00 Robin & Robert Thayn

DQ 445 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Edoardo Bernardelli 0.00 Edoardo Bernardelli

DQ 446 Whiz Wild West Edoardo Bernardelli 0.00 Edoardo Bernardelli

27. Level 2 Ltd NP-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 25 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 218.50 Cable Creek Ranch/Deer$3298.95

2 262 One Stormy Nite Lane Colston 214.50 Kevin Colston$2151.49

3 114 Lil Patron Indy Roper 213.50 Tim Roper$1506.04

4 76 Dunnit N Crome Ashley Jackson 212.00 Kathleen Jackson$1290.89

5T 305 Magnify Ashley Michels 211.00 Ashley Michels$1004.03

5T 94 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 211.00 Chalyce Head$1004.03

5T 359 Thelmas Whiz Mackenzie Preston 211.00 Michelle Preston$1004.03

8 408 Hangten Boogie Man Melanie Schuckers 210.50 Donald Hutchins$717.16

9 307 Cocktail Spook Laura Schwartz 210.00 Laura Schwartz$573.73

10 95 Riding Whiz Joy Janet Mathies 208.50 Janet Mathies$502.01

11 169 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 208.00 Vickie Compton$430.30

12 370 Baileys Nitecap Robin Aaker 207.50 Robin Aaker$358.58

13 226 Magnanimous Jenna Kellmer 207.00 Jenna Kellmer$286.87

14T 173 Xtra Playful Step Cady Shaw 206.00 Cady Shaw$107.57

14T 725 Catchin The Red Eye David Goodchild 206.00 David Goodchild$107.57

16T 308 Whizkey N Jewels Laura Schwartz 204.00 Laura Schwartz

16T 68 Ima Shiny Mister Derek Brummett 204.00 Derek & Kelli Brummett

18T 245 Hermosa Star Dream Maria Danieli-Krueger 203.50 Maria Danieli-Krueger

18T 268 Ray Charlez Allison Chappell 203.50 Alan Chappell

20T 335 FM Colonel Tinseltown Maureen Underwood 203.00 Maureen Underwood

20T 91 The Poker Face Tiffany Bauer 203.00 Brenda Andrews
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22 103 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 202.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman

23 490 Codes Dun Express Lianne (Yeager) Talbot 202.00 Lianne (Yeager) Talbot

24 469 Gunnersshineybrunett Felicia Linner 201.50 Claes Linner

25 361 Xtra Chuka Step Royal Worbets 200.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc

26 223 Einsteins Smart Chic Amy Roy 200.00 Amy Roy

27 69 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Ciara Kozlowski 173.00 Ciara Kozlowski

28T 356 Cammo Scott Detro 0.00 Scott Detro

28T 236 Benjamin Sprite Jenanne Overgaard 0.00 Marilyn Overgaard

28. Level 1 NP-Cat 6 Clsd - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 262 One Stormy Nite Lane Colston 214.50 Kevin Colston$1576.82

2 114 Lil Patron Indy Roper 213.50 Tim Roper$1028.36

3 76 Dunnit N Crome Ashley Jackson 212.00 Kathleen Jackson$719.85

4T 305 Magnify Ashley Michels 211.00 Ashley Michels$548.46

4T 94 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 211.00 Chalyce Head$548.46

4T 359 Thelmas Whiz Mackenzie Preston 211.00 Michelle Preston$548.46

7 307 Cocktail Spook Laura Schwartz 210.00 Laura Schwartz$411.35

8 95 Riding Whiz Joy Janet Mathies 208.50 Janet Mathies$342.79

9 370 Baileys Nitecap Robin Aaker 207.50 Robin Aaker$274.23

10 226 Magnanimous Jenna Kellmer 207.00 Jenna Kellmer$239.95

11 173 Xtra Playful Step Cady Shaw 206.00 Cady Shaw$205.67

12 357 Nuttin But Whizkey Shelbey Jackson 205.50 Shelbey Jackson$171.39

13 334 Shine Superboy Shine Hanna Hopper 205.00 Hanna Hopper$137.12

14T 308 Whizkey N Jewels Laura Schwartz 204.00 Laura Schwartz$51.42

14T 68 Ima Shiny Mister Derek Brummett 204.00 Derek & Kelli Brummett$51.42

16T 245 Hermosa Star Dream Maria Danieli-Krueger 203.50 Maria Danieli-Krueger

16T 268 Ray Charlez Allison Chappell 203.50 Alan Chappell

18T 335 FM Colonel Tinseltown Maureen Underwood 203.00 Maureen Underwood

18T 91 The Poker Face Tiffany Bauer 203.00 Brenda Andrews

20 103 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 202.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman

21 490 Codes Dun Express Lianne (Yeager) Talbot 202.00 Lianne (Yeager) Talbot

22 469 Gunnersshineybrunett Felicia Linner 201.50 Claes Linner

23 361 Xtra Chuka Step Royal Worbets 200.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc

24 223 Einsteins Smart Chic Amy Roy 200.00 Amy Roy

25 69 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Ciara Kozlowski 173.00 Ciara Kozlowski

26T 356 Cammo Scott Detro 0.00 Scott Detro

26T 614 Coded N Color Raeanna Thayn 0.00 Robin & Robert Thayn

26T 236 Benjamin Sprite Jenanne Overgaard 0.00 Marilyn Overgaard


